
March 2025 

 

MICHIGAN AUTOMOBILE DEALERS  

POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE  

 

 

MADPAC reports are filed with the State of Michigan Campaign Finance Division and require a home address.   

MADPAC contributions are not charitable-contribution deductions on federal income tax. 

I pledge my support for MADPAC   

 Extraordinary        Special               

 Governor’s Club       Other $   

 

 

 

Payment Method  (personal credit card or personal check only) 

 

 Personal Check, payable to MADPAC  

 Personal Credit Card    Visa      MasterCard      American Express       Discover 

Cardholder’s Name:         Amount: $    

Billing Address:          Zip:     

Account #:          Exp. Date:    

Signature:                        CVV: 

 

Please return this form by fax or mail: 

Fax: (517) 351-6437  Mail: 1500 Kendale Blvd. 

 P.O. Box 2525 

 East Lansing, MI 48826-2525 

 

Contributor  (must provide home address) 

Name:  

Dealership:  

Home Address:  

City, State & Zip:  

SKIP THE FORM! 

Make your MADPAC donation online 

www.mich iganada.org/p ayments  

(home address will be requested) 

    

Recommended Donor Levels 
(Based on previous year sales) 

Units sold 

0 – 200 

201 – 400 

401 – 600 

601 – 800 

801 + 

Extraordinary 

$500 

$750 

$1000 

$1250 

$1500 

Special 

$400 

$600 

$800 

$1000 

$1200 

GOVERNOR’S CLUB: $2,500 & ABOVE 
 

http://www.michiganada.org/payments

