

MICHIGAN AUTOMOBILE DEALERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

I pledge my support for MADPAC				Recommended Donor Levels			
				((Based	on previous year s	sales)
☐ Extraordinary	C	■ Special		Units so	old	Extraordinary	Special
Commende Clab	г	7 Other 6		0 – 20	0	\$500	\$400
☐ Governor's Club	Ļ	☐ Other \$		201 – 4	.00	\$750	\$600
				401 – 6	00	\$1000	\$800
				601 – 8	00	\$1250	\$1000
				801 -	+	\$1500	\$1200
Contributor (must provide <u>home</u> address)				GOVERNOR'S CLUB: \$2,500 & ABOVE			
Name:							
Dealership:				SKIP THE FORM!			
Home Address:				Make your MADPAC donation online www.michiganada.org/payments			
City, State & Zip:				(home address will be requested)			
			_				
Payment Method (personal credit card or personal check only)							
☐ Personal Check, payable to MAI	DPAC						
☐ Personal Credit Card	□ Visa	☐ MasterCard	☐ American E	xpress	☐ Di	scover	
Cardholder's Name:				_	Amou	unt: \$	
Billing Address:				_	Zip: _		
Account #:				_	Exp. l	Date:	
Signature:				_	CVV:		
Please return this form by fax of	or mail:						
Fax: (517) 351-6437	Mail:	1500 Kendale	Blvd.				
		P.O. Box 2525					
East Lansing, MI 48826-2525				5			